Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 May 2023

Charity Number

SC052523
SC052525
SC052526
SC052527
SC052528

SC052529

SC052530
SC052531
SC052532
SC052533
SC052537
SC052538

SC052539

SC052540
SC052541
SC052542
SC052543
SC052544

SC052545
SC052546
SC052547
SC052548
SC052549

SC052550
SC052551
SC052552
SC052553

SC052554

SC052555
SC052556
SC052557
SC052558
SC052559

Charity name

Glasgow Archers

Dumfries & Galloway Woodlands (SCIO)
Bo'ness Baptist Church SCIO

New Glasgow Society SCIO

Aberlour Community Pavilion Trust
Brechin Community Boxing and Fitness
Club

Castlepark and Eglinton Community
Association

Doors Academy SCIO
Dunbar Day Centre SCIO
Rockgelly

Take Hold Church SCIO
Melrose Football Club SCIO
Easterhouse (Henosis) Ltd

Loch of Clunie Preservation Group
McOpera

Friends of Lochore Meadows (SCIO)
Royal Dornoch Foundation (Junior Golf)
Ferry Fridge

36th Kirkcaldy Guides

Tarland Community Housing

Friends of Glasgow Museums SCIO

One Day

Mallaig Community Hub and Shop SCIO
Fossoway Community Development Trust
Limited

Theatre of the 7 directions

Lend A Paw Rescue

Glasgow Reform Synagogue SCIO
MONIFIETH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY
FRIDGE [SCIO]

MENTAL HEALTH NETWORK GREATER
GLASGOW (SCIO)

PAPYRUS Prevention of Young Suicide
Dunbeg Together

Feughside Community Association
Suffolk Mind

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Company
SCIO

SCIO
Company
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Company
Company
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Company
SCIO
Company
Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052523
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052525
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052526
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052527
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052528
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052529
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052530
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052531
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052532
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052533
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052537
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052538
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052539
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052540
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052541
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052542
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052543
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052544
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052545
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052546
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052547
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052548
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052549
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052550
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052551
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052552
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052553
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052554
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052555
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052556
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052557
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052558
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052559

SC052560

SC052561
SC052562

SC052563
SC052564

SC052565
SC052566
SC052567
SC052568
SC052569
SC052570
SC052571

SC052572
SC052573
SC052574
SC052575

SC052576

SC052577
SC052578
SC052579

HKK Girls

The James Crooks Memorial Fellowship in

Clinical Pharmacology and Therapeutics
Dunbartonshire Disability Sports Club
SCIO

19th Motherwell Ranger Unit

National Centre for Music
Embassy of the Word of God (EWG)
Global

Outwith Festival

SpeyShed

The Joseph Murray Memorial Hall
Rays of Hope Cancer Support
Kirriemuir Community Repairs
Hope in the Highlands

Ebenezer Methodist Church Glasgow
The Avenir Charity SCIO

Murtle Market

The Melville Foundation

1st Winchburgh Rainbow & Brownie Unit
Whyte's Causeway Baptist Church
Kirkcaldy

The Edinburgh Combat Project
Happy Creative Recreational Centre

Unincorporated
Association

Trust

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Company
Company
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052560
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052561
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052562
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052563
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052564
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052565
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052566
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052567
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052568
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052569
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052570
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052571
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052572
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052573
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052574
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052575
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052576
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052577
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052578
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052579

