

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 May 2023

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
SC052523	Glasgow Archers	SCIO
SC052525	Dumfries & Galloway Woodlands (SCIO)	SCIO
SC052526	Bo'ness Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052527	New Glasgow Society SCIO	SCIO
SC052528	Aberlour Community Pavilion Trust	SCIO
	Brechin Community Boxing and Fitness	
SC052529	Club	SCIO
20050500	Castlepark and Eglinton Community	0010
SC052530	Association	SCIO
SC052531	Doors Academy SCIO	SCIO
SC052532	Dunbar Day Centre SCIO	SCIO
SC052533	Rockgelly	Company
SC052537	Take Hold Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052538	Melrose Football Club SCIO	SCIO
SC052539	Easterhouse (Henosis) Ltd	Company
SC0E2E40	Look of Clunic Proportation Croun	Unincorporated Association
SC052540 SC052541	Loch of Clunie Preservation Group	SCIO
SC052541	McOpera	SCIO
SC052542	Friends of Lochore Meadows (SCIO)	SCIO
SC052543	Royal Dornoch Foundation (Junior Golf)	SCIO
SC052544	Ferry Fridge	Unincorporated
SC052545	36th Kirkcaldy Guides	Association
SC052546	Tarland Community Housing	SCIO
SC052547	Friends of Glasgow Museums SCIO	SCIO
SC052548	One Day	SCIO
SC052549	Mallaig Community Hub and Shop SCIO	SCIO
	Fossoway Community Development Trust	
SC052550	Limited	Company
SC052551	Theatre of the 7 directions	Company
SC052552	Lend A Paw Rescue	SCIO
SC052553	Glasgow Reform Synagogue SCIO	SCIO
	MONIFIETH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY	
<u>SC052554</u>	FRIDGE [SCIO]	SCIO
SC052555	MENTAL HEALTH NETWORK GREATER	SCIO
SC052555 SC052556	GLASGOW (SCIO) BARYRUS Provention of Young Suicide	SCIO
SC052556	PAPYRUS Prevention of Young Suicide	Company
SC052557	Dunbeg Together Foughside Community Association	SCIO
SC052558	Feughside Community Association	Company
<u>SC052559</u>	Suffolk Mind	Company

SC052560	HKK Girls	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052561</u>	The James Crooks Memorial Fellowship in Clinical Pharmacology and Therapeutics Dunbartonshire Disability Sports Club	Trust
SC052562	SCIO	SCIO
		Unincorporated
SC052563	19th Motherwell Ranger Unit	Association
SC052564	National Centre for Music	Company
00050505	Embassy of the Word of God (EWG)	Unincorporated
SC052565	Global	Association
SC052566	Outwith Festival	SCIO
SC052567	SpeyShed	SCIO
SC052568	The Joseph Murray Memorial Hall	SCIO
SC052569	Rays of Hope Cancer Support	Company
SC052570	Kirriemuir Community Repairs	SCIO
SC052571	Hope in the Highlands	SCIO
		Unincorporated
SC052572	Ebenezer Methodist Church Glasgow	Association
SC052573	The Avenir Charity SCIO	SCIO
SC052574	Murtle Market	Company
SC052575	The Melville Foundation	Company
		Unincorporated
SC052576	1st Winchburgh Rainbow & Brownie Unit	Association
	Whyte's Causeway Baptist Church	
SC052577	Kirkcaldy	SCIO
SC052578	The Edinburgh Combat Project	SCIO
SC052579	Happy Creative Recreational Centre	SCIO